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199602050000
37591

02/05/1996
03:39:40 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BINKERD,
VICTOR A

199602050000
37601

02/05/1996
03:39:41 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CUTCLIFF,
JAMES T

199602070000
40151

02/07/1996
11:15:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MEADOWLAR
K INC

199602280000
63871

02/28/1996
12:44:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BATTERY
SHOP INC

199602280000
63881

02/28/1996
12:44:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHISM, ROSA
D

199602280000
64171

02/28/1996
02:13:53 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KENT,
CATHERINE

199602280000
64181

02/28/1996
02:13:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KOUNTRY
KLASSIC
AUTO SALES
INC

199602290000
65201

02/29/1996
11:46:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HERNANDEZ,
JESSE

199304220001
11201

199602290000
65211

02/29/1996
11:46:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HERNANDEZ,
LORI L

199302090000
37871

199602160000
50961

02/16/1996
12:38:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LINDSEY,
KENNETH

199404060001
12491

199602160000
50962

02/16/1996
12:38:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LINDSEY,
KENNETH

199404060001
12491

199602290000
65611

02/29/1996
01:59:20 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARRIS, PAUL
D

199602230000
58761

02/23/1996
01:27:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BENSON,
HAROLD F


