Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1996/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199602050000 37591	02/05/1996 03:39:40 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BINKERD, VICTOR A						·
199602050000 37601	02/05/1996 03:39:41 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CUTCLIFF, JAMES T						
199602070000 40151	02/07/1996 11:15:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MEADOWLAR K INC						
199602280000 63871	02/28/1996 12:44:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BATTERY SHOP INC						
199602280000 63881	02/28/1996 12:44:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHISM, ROSA D						
199602280000 64171	02/28/1996 02:13:53 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KENT, CATHERINE						
199602280000 64181	02/28/1996 02:13:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KOUNTRY KLASSIC AUTO SALES INC						
199602290000 65201	02/29/1996 11:46:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HERNANDEZ, JESSE					199304220001 11201	
199602290000 65211	02/29/1996 11:46:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HERNANDEZ, LORI L					199302090000 37871	
199602160000 50961	02/16/1996 12:38:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LINDSEY, KENNETH					199404060001 12491	
199602160000 50962	02/16/1996 12:38:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LINDSEY, KENNETH					199404060001 12491	
199602290000 65611	02/29/1996 01:59:20 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARRIS, PAUL D						
199602230000 58761	02/23/1996 01:27:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BENSON, HAROLD F						